

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6080/2017

Sushil Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Soni
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Prasad, Advocate General with Ms. Harshita Thakral Mr. Tanay Goyal Mr. Vishivash Saini on behalf of Mr. M.S. Raghav

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

24/03/2025

Office is directed to list this writ petition separately on
02.04.2025.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Upendra Pratap Singh /107