

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6080/2017

Sushil Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Raj & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Soni
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Tanay Goyal on behalf of Mr. Rajendra Prasad, Advocate General

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

11/08/2025

In view of the adjournment sought on behalf of the learned Advocate General, list the matter after four weeks.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J

AMIT/81