

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6080/2017

Sushil Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Soni
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Prasad, A.G. assisted by Ms. Harshita Thakral Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG Mr. M.S. Raghav

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

21/04/2026

List the matter on 30.04.2026.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

LAKSHYA SHARMA /41