

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6080/2017
CNR: RJHC020606782017 | URN: CW / 10750U / 2017

Sushil Sharma
-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Raj. And Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Soni
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Prasad, Advocate General assisted by Ms. Dhriti Laddha Mr. M.S. Raghav

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

06/08/2026

List the matter for hearing on 24.08.2026.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J(INDERJEET SINGH),J