

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No.6080/2017
CNR: RJHC020606782017 | URN: CW / 10750U / 2017

Sushil Sharma
-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan and Others
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Rajendra Soni, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms.Harshita Thakral, Adv. for Advocate General. Mr.Mananjay Singh, Adv. on behalf of Mr.M.S. Raghav, Adv. for R-3-CBSE

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

24/08/2026

List this case again on 01.09.2026.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA), ACTING CJ